20232024 VIKING WRESTLING SCHEDULE

Date

November 4, 2023

December 2, 2023
December 8, 2023
December 9, 2023
December 12, 2023
December 19, 2023
December 21, 2023
December 29, 2023
December 30, 2023

January 3, 2024
January 5, 2024
January 6, 2024
January 9, 2024
January 11, 2024
January 13, 2024
January 16, 2024
January 23, 2024
TBA

TBA

February 3, 2024

February 10, 2024
February 17, 2024
February 23, 2024
February 24, 2024

Opponent

Site

November

Crockett Preseason Tourn.

David Crockett H.S.

December
Border Duals Viking Hall
Indian Classic TBA
Indian Classic TBA

Chilhowie & Sull. East
Elizabethton
David Crockett & Gibbs

Viking Hall
Elizabethton H.S.

David Crockett H.S.

Hammer Classic Abingdon H.S.

Hammer Classic Abingdon H.S.
January

Best of Bristol John Battle H.S.

Brawl in the Hall Viking Hall

Brawl in the Hall Viking Hall

Volunteer & Eastside
Greeneville
Elizabethton Duals
Senior Night

West Ridge & Sull. East

Volunteer H.S.
Greeneville H.S.
Elizabethton H.S.
Viking Hall

West Ridge High School

D1 Region Duals TBA
D1 Sectional Duals TBA
February
TSSAA State Duals Franklin, TN
Region 1 Tournament TBA
Section 1 Tournament TBA
TSSAA State Tournament  Franklin, TN
TSSAA State Tournament  Franklin, TN

TBA

9:00 AM
TBA
TBA
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
12:00 PM
9:00 AM

6:00 PM
5:30 PM
9:30 AM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
10:00 AM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
TBA
TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA



