2023-2024 VIKING WRESTLING SCHEDULE



<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Site</u>	<u>Time</u>
<u>November</u>			
November 4, 2023	Crockett Preseason Tourn.	David Crockett H.S.	TBA
<u>December</u>			
December 2, 2023 December 8, 2023 December 9, 2023 December 12, 2023 December 19, 2023 December 21, 2023 December 29, 2023 December 30, 2023	Border Duals Indian Classic Indian Classic Chilhowie & Sull. East Elizabethton David Crockett & Gibbs Hammer Classic Hammer Classic	Viking Hall TBA TBA Viking Hall Elizabethton H.S. David Crockett H.S. Abingdon H.S. Abingdon H.S.	9:00 AM TBA TBA 6:30 PM 6:30 PM 6:30 PM 12:00 PM 9:00 AM
<u>January</u>			
January 3, 2024 January 5, 2024 January 6, 2024 January 9, 2024 January 11, 2024 January 13, 2024 January 16, 2024 January 23, 2024 TBA TBA	Best of Bristol Brawl in the Hall Brawl in the Hall Volunteer & Eastside Greeneville Elizabethton Duals Senior Night West Ridge & Sull. East D1 Region Duals D1 Sectional Duals	John Battle H.S. Viking Hall Viking Hall Volunteer H.S. Greeneville H.S. Elizabethton H.S. Viking Hall West Ridge High School TBA TBA	6:00 PM 5:30 PM 9:30 AM 6:30 PM 6:30 PM 10:00 AM 6:30 PM 6:30 PM TBA
<u>February</u>			
February 3, 2024 February 10, 2024 February 17, 2024 February 23, 2024 February 24, 2024	TSSAA State Duals Region 1 Tournament Section 1 Tournament TSSAA State Tournament TSSAA State Tournament	Franklin, TN TBA TBA Franklin, TN Franklin, TN	TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA